BRENDA NOVAK /PRINTABLE BOOKLIST 2016

NEW YORK TIMES BESTSELLING AUTHOR

BRENDA NOVAK

CR Contemporary Romance
RS Romantic Suspense
HR Historical Romance

Own

Genre Key:

NF Non-Fiction

Read Genre Series

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

#0.5

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

Book Format Key:
EB Ebook
PB Paperback
HC Hardcover
@ Audiobook (Download/CD)
MM Mass Market Paperback
LP Large Print
RE Reissue

Book Title & Info

WHEN WE TOUCH
MIRA (August 1, 2012)

WHEN LIGHTNING STRIKES

MIRA « ISBN: 9780778313519

LP: Thorndike Press ¢ ISBN: 9781410452177
WHEN SNOW FALLS

MIRA « ISBN: 9780778313717

LP: Thorndike Press ¢ ISBN: 9781410452405
WHEN SUMMER COMES

MIRA « ISBN: 9780778314233

LP: Thorndike Press ¢ ISBN: 9781410463104
HOME TO WHISKEY CREEK

MIRA « ISBN: 9780778315452

LP: Thorndike Press * ISBN: 9781410463098
TAKE ME HOME FOR CHRISTMAS
MIRA « ISBN: 9780778315469

LP: Thorndike Press ¢ ISBN: 9781410474810
COME HOME TO ME

MIRA « ISBN: 9780778315919

LP: Thorndike Press ¢ ISBN: 9781410468215
THE HEART OF CHRISTMAS

MIRA (October 28, 2014)

ISBN: 9780778316398

THIS HEART OF MINE

MIRA « ISBN: 9780778316725

LP: Thorndike Press ¢ ISBN: 9781410484123
A WINTER WEDDING

MIRA « ISBN: 9780778318446
LP: Thorndike Press < ISBN: 9781410487230
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Date/Availability Key:

NR New Release
CS Coming Soon
@ Available New

Available Used

1stPub-Date = EB

Aug-2012

o
Sep-2012

o
Oct-2012

o
Feb-2013

o
Aug-2013

o
Nov-2013

o
Mar-2014

o
Nov-2014

o
Apr-2015

o
Nov-2015

For more information, visit www.BrendaNovak.com.
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Own Read Genre Series Book Title & Info 1t Pub-Date EB PB HC @
DISCOVERING YOU e 6 o o
May 24-2016
O O CR  #10 MIRA « ISBN: 9780778318804 ay NR MM LP
LP: Thorndike Press ¢ ISBN: 9781410489722
WHISKEY CREEK VOL. 1 BOX SET [ )
O O CR When We Touch\When Lightning Strikes\ Mar-2015
When Snow Falls\When Summer Comes
WHISKEY CREEK VOL. 2 BOX SET o
O O CR Home to Whiskey Creek\Take Me Home Sep-2015
for Christmas\Come Home to Me
FAIRHAM ISLAND SERIES
THE SECRET SISTER Aug-2015 o O )
O O CR  #1 MIRA « ISBN: 9780778319627 Aug 30-2016 i
RE
THE SECRETS SHE KEPT o o ©o
O O CR  #2 MIRA « ISBN: 9780778319061 i1l 2&2016

HC: MIRA « ISBN: 9780778330110

THE EVELYN TALBOT CHRONICLES

HANOVER HOUSE e O [ )
O O RS #05 5 onda Novak, Inc. « ISBN: 9781928068723  >cP 2013
O O RS 41 HER DARKEST NIGHTMARE Aug 30-2016 @ @

St. Martin’s « ISBN: 9781250076564 NR MM
O O RS o HELLO AGAIN Aug 31-2017 @ @

St. Martin’s CS MM

HISTORICALS

THROUGH THE SMOKE o O o
O O 808 Montlake Romance « ISBN: 9781477808764 D2l

A MATTER OF GRAVE CONCERN e o )
O O HR Montlake Romance « ISBN: 9781477824528 Oct-2014

HONOR BOUND e O o
O O HR Former Title: THE BASTARD Mar-2013 RE

Montlake Romance « ISBN: 9781477824832

OF NOBLE BIRTH o O ()
O O HR Montlake Romance « ISBN: 9781477824825 ~ D¢ 1999 RE

SILVER SPRINGS SERIES

FINDING OUR FOREVER o

O O CR 1 Harlequin Mar 28-2017
CS

NO ONE BUT YOU o

O O CR  # Harlequin May 208-2017

For more information, visit www.BrendaNovak.com.
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Own Read Genre Series

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

RS

RS

RS

#3

#4

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#1

#2

#3

Book Title & Info

UNTIL YOU LOVED ME
Harlequin

RIGHT WHERE WE BELONG
Harlequin

A BABY OF HER OWN
Harlequin Superromance No. 1083
ISBN: 9780373710836

A HUSBAND OF HER OWN
Harlequin Superromance No. 1130
ISBN: 9780373711307

A FAMILY OF HER OWN
Harlequin Superromance No. 1195
ISBN: 9780373150847

A HOME OF HER OWN
Harlequin Superromance No. 1242
ISBN: 9780373712427
STRANGER IN TOWN
Harlequin Superromance No. 1278
ISBN: 9780373712786

BIG GIRLS DON’T CRY

Harlequin Superromance No. 1296
ISBN: 9780373712960

THE OTHER WOMAN
Harlequin Superromance No.1344
ISBN: 9780373713448

COULDA BEEN A COWBOY

Harlequin Superromance No. 1422
ISBN: 9780373714223

INSIDE

MIRA « ISBN: 9780778329930
LP: Thorndike Press + ISBN: 9781410441881

IN SECONDS

MIRA « ISBN: 9780778312444
LP: Thorndike Press ¢ ISBN: 9781410443076

IN CLOSE

MIRA « ISBN: 9780778312666
LP: Thorndike Press ¢ ISBN: 9781410443588

15t Pub-Date

Jul 25-2017
CS

Nov 29-2017
CS

Sep-2002

May-2003

Apr-2004

Dec-2004

Jun-2005

Sep-2005

May-2006

Jun-2007

Jul-2011

Sep-2011

Nov-2011

For more information, visit www.BrendaNovak.com.
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MM

MM

MM

MM

MM

MM

MM

MM

MM
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Own Read Genre Series Book Title & Info 1st Pub-Date EB PB HC @

THE DEPARTMENT 6 TRILOGY

WHITE HEAT o o O
RS #1  MIRA « ISBN: 9780778327950 Aug-2011 MM LP

LP: Thorndike Press * ISBN: 9781410429421

BODY HEAT O o o o
RS #2  MIRA « ISBN: 9780778328032 Sep-2011 MM LP

LP: Thorndike Press * ISBN: 9781410430816

KILLER HEAT O ©© o o
RS #3  MIRA « ISBN: 9780778328315 Oct-2011 MM LP

LP: Thorndike Press ¢ ISBN: 9781410432179

THE LAST STAND SERIES

TRUST ME e o
RS  #1 MIRA « ISBN: 9780778329039 Jun-2008 i
LP: Thorndike Press + ISBN: 9781410409430
STOP ME )
RS  #2 MIRA « ISBN: 9780778329053 Jul-2008 M
LP: Thorndike Press ¢ ISBN: 9781410409492
WATCH ME )
RS  #3  MIRA « ISBN: 9780778329046 Aug-2008 M
LP: Thorndike PressISBN: 9781410409416
THE PERFECT COUPLE P
RS #4  MIRA . ISBN: 9780778326670 Pl 20w MM
THE PERFECT LIAR o
RS #5  MIRA « ISBN: 9780778327240 Aug-2009 MM
THE PERFECT MURDER e o
RS #6  \IIRA . ISBN: 9780778327257 Oeii=20te MM
LAST STAND COLLECTION - VOL 1 P
RS MIRA « ISBN: BOIN13U50H Feb 27, 2017
LAST STAND COLLECTION - VOL 2 Y

RS MIRA « ISBN: BOIN9ZP3]B May 29, 2017

THE STILLWATER TRILOGY

DEAD SILENCE e o
RS #1  MIRA « ISBN: 9780778328858 Aug-2006 e
DEAD GIVEAWAY e o
RS #2 MIRA « ISBN: 9780778328865 Feb-2007 RE
DEAD RIGHT ®
RS #3  MIRA « ISBN: 9780778329022 Aug-2007 s
. STILLWATER TRILOGY BOXED SET jun 13,2006 @

HARLEQUIN « ISBN: BOIERLW1GL

For more information, visit www.BrendaNovak.com.
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Own Read Genre Series

RS

RS

CR

NF

Book Title & Info

EVERY WAKING MOMENT

HQN Books « ISBN: 9780373770458
LP: Thorndike Press * ISBN: 9780786282272

COLD FEET
Harlequin « ISBN: 9780373062591

TAKING THE HEAT

Silhouette Super Romance Series Extra

Harlequin « ISBN: 9780373835706
LOVE THAT! BRENDA NOVAK’S

EVERY OCCASION COOKBOOK

Brenda Novak’s Online Auction for

Diabetes Research « ISBN: 9781928068280
(All Proceeds go to Diabetes Research)

15t Pub-Date

Jul-2005

Feb-2004

Feb-2003

May-2015

PAGE>5

EB PB HC &

SINGLE TITLES

MM

MM

MM

LP

OTHER SUPERROMANCES

CR

RS

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

BABY BUSINESS (9 Months Later)
Harlequin Superromance No. 955
ISBN: 9780373709557

DEAR MAGGIE
Harlequin Superromance No. 987
ISBN: 9780373709878

EXPECTATIONS (9 Months Later)
Harlequin Superromance No. 899
ISBN: 9780373708994

SANCTURY (The Birth Place)
Harlequin Superromance No. 1158
ISBN: 9780373711581

SHOOTING THE MOON
Harlequin Superromance No. 1058
ISBN: 9780373710584

SNOW BABY (9 Months Later)
Harlequin Superromance No. 939
ISBN: 9780373709397

A FAMILY BY CHRISTMAS

Former Title: We Saw Mommy Kissing

Santa Claus
Harlequin Superromance 1021
ISBN: 9780373710218

LP: Thorndike Press « ISBN: 9781410461032

Dec-2000

May-2001

Feb-2000

Oct-2003

May-2002

Sep-2000

Nov-2001

For more information, visit www.BrendaNovak.com.

MM

MM

MM

MM

MM

MM

MM



BRENDA NOVAK /PRINTABLE BOOKLIST 2016

Own Read Genre Series

RS

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

BT

DI #9

DI #9

WC
#0.5

wWC
#1

Book Title & Info

LOVE IS MURDER

including BLOOD IN, BLOOD OUT, Rex

McCready’s story

(connected to The Bulletproof Trilogy)
MIRA « ISBN: 9780778314370

HC: MIRA « ISBN: 9780778313441

MORE THAN WORDS: STORIES OF
THE HEART

including SMALL PACKAGES
Harlequin « ISBN: 9780373837694

THAT CHRISTMAS FEELING
including A DUNDEE CHRISTMAS
Harlequin Superromance No. 1668
ISBN: 9780373716685

MOTHER PLEASE!
including WHAT A GIRL WANTS
Harlequin « ISBN: 9780373836055

ONCE UPON A CHRISTMAS
including JUST LIKE THE ONES WE
USED TO KNOW

Harlequin Superromance No. 1380
ISBN: 9780373713806

THE NIGHT BEFORE CHRISTMAS
including ON A SNOWY CHRISTMAS
Harlequin « ISBN: 9780373837366

BE MINE AT CHRISTMAS

including

JUST LIKE THE ONES WE USED TO
KNOW

ON A SNOWY CHRISTMAS

A DUNDEE CHRISTMAS

TOGETHER FOR CHRISTMAS

including an expanded version of WHEN

WE TOUCH
MIRA « ISBN: 9780778317234

HOME TO YOU

including WHEN LIGHTNING STRIKES

MIRA « ISBN: 9780778330493

15t Pub-Date

Jun-2012

Oct-2004

Nov-2010

May-2004

Nov-2006

Nov-2009

Dec-2013

Nov-2014

Jan 31-2017

CS

For more information, visit www.BrendaNovak.com.
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Own Read Genre Series Book Title & Info 15t Pub-Date EB PB HC @
ALL I WANT FOR CHRISTMAS ®
including A DUNDEE CHRISTMAS
CR DI#9 Limited Time On Sale: Nov 3-32016

Nov 1 - Dec 31, 2016
(All Proceeds go to Diabetes Research)

N

For more information, visit www.BrendaNovak.com.



